
Biathlon Orientation + Reg 5 couleurs
Botrange 10.5.2025

OLV Eifel

Gert GEBOERS
K.O.L.
Course : H:Biathlon Long Difficile
Distance : 9100m
Time : 1:36:33 (10'37"/km)

10/40 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Michel BASTIN 1:14:34
2. Guido LENGES 1:20:00
3. Nicolas LUDOVICY 1:20:54

1. 121 00:02:08 132m 16'10"/km
2. 136 00:02:18 00:04:26 226m 10'11"/km
3. 139 00:05:24 00:09:50 582m 9'17"/km
4. 103 00:01:34 00:11:24 195m 8'02"/km
5. 141 00:04:47 00:16:11 599m 7'59"/km
6. 165 00:02:11 00:18:22 309m 7'04"/km
7. 147 00:09:07 00:27:29 730m 12'29"/km
8. 151 00:02:49 00:30:18 256m 11'00"/km
9. 117 00:01:17 00:31:35 49m 26'11"/km

10. 149 00:03:42 00:35:17 355m 10'25"/km
11. 146 00:01:26 00:36:43 140m 10'14"/km
12. 165 00:05:34 00:42:17 566m 9'50"/km
13. 142 00:07:12 00:49:29 443m 16'15"/km
14. 140 00:04:01 00:53:30 396m 10'09"/km
15. 143 00:04:10 00:57:40 452m 9'13"/km
16. 144 00:03:48 01:01:28 467m 8'08"/km
17. 105 00:01:23 01:02:51 203m 6'49"/km
18. 145 00:02:48 01:05:39 309m 9'04"/km
19. 165 00:01:42 01:07:21 229m 7'25"/km
20. 120 00:06:39 01:14:00 424m 15'41"/km
21. 149 00:02:26 01:16:26 280m 8'41"/km
22. 153 00:03:51 01:20:17 458m 8'24"/km
23. 152 00:00:46 01:21:03 67m 11'27"/km
24. 119 00:03:56 01:24:59 334m 11'47"/km
25. 150 00:02:29 01:27:28 188m 13'13"/km
26. 165 00:07:06 01:34:34 614m 11'34"/km
27. 999 00:01:59 01:36:33 99m 20'02"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://olv-eifel.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5959
https://www.helga-o.com

